
PACHET FURNITURI DE BIROU SI PAPETARIE

I.D.: 82347218

Data
publicarii 18.05.23

Coduri CPV 30192000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.532,58 RON - 1.532,58 RON

Descriere: PLIC BURDUF 80 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 67.20 LEI PLIC C5 2 SET X 25.21 LEI/SET = 50.42 LEI
PLIC C6 3 SET X 16.80 LEI/SET = 50.40 LEI DOSAR PVC 4 SET X 29.41 LEI/SET = 117.64 LEI
FOLII DOC 6 SET X 8.40 LEI/SET = 50.40 LEI DOSAR PLIC 50 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 42.00 LEI
DOSAR SINA 50 BUC X 0.84 LEI/BUC = 42.00 LEI H XEROX A4 9 CUTII X 113.44 LEI/CUTIE =
1020.96 LEI SFOARA 10 BUC X 3.78 LEI/BUC = 37.80 LEI REGISTRU 100F 4 BUC X 13.44
LEI/BUC = 53.76 LEI
